
June 1, 2011 

Neighborhood Services Department 

Housing Division Staff 

    
Benner, Patricia Housing Specialist (Spanish Speakers) 760-435-3383 

 
plozano@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Corby, Angie Housing Specialist  760-435-3381 acorby@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Crooks, Megan Management Analyst 760-435-5048 mcrooks@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Davalos, Sara Housing Specialist 760-435-3380 sdavalos@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Gastelum, Valentina Office Specialist 760-435-3360 vgastelum@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Grana, Frank Housing Program Manager 760-435-3375 fgrana@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Hanahan, Diane Housing Specialist 760-435-3392 dhanahan@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Hanifin, Angie Housing Program Manager 760-435-3363 ahanifin@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Hess, Jackie Accounting Technician 760-435-3370 jhess@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Igelman, Sharon Housing Specialist 760-435-3384 sigelman@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Lindsey, Barbara Housing Technician 760-435-3389 blindsey@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Lundblad, John Management Analyst 760-435-3393 jlundblad@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Machado, Keysa Housing Specialist 760-435-3367 kmachado@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Maciejewski, Andi Supervising Housing Specialist 760-435-3388 amaciejewski@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Mangan, Brendan Management Analyst 760-435-3385 bmangan@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Manley, David Division Manager 760-435-3945 dmanley@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Mendoza, Rita Housing Specialist 760-435-3368 rmendoza@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Pierce, Margery Neighborhood Services Director 760-435-3360 mpierce@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Reyes, Mirna Housing Technician 760-435-3391 mreyes@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Reyes, Veronica Office Specialist 760-435-3360 vreyes@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Rivera, George Senior Office Specialist 760-435-5049 grivera@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Rodriguez, Elena Housing Technician/FSS Coordinator 760-435-3362 erodriguez@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Soto, Susana Office Specialist 760-435-3934 ssoto@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Tarver, Rene Housing Specialist/FSS Coordinator 760-435-3378 rtarver@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Thurston, Wanda Housing Programs Analyst 760-435-3372 wthurston@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Wainscott, Vernon Housing Specialist 760-435-3396 vwainscott@ci.oceanside.ca.us  
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